
.yr-J-ni

XI.

Fish, qtls.

Barrett, Abraham [^y] ^

Barrett, Jane ]

Barrett, John [Wra.] 1

Bishop, Henry |

II.

Higgins, John
M.

i

3^

3

Mencians, Thos. Sr.

Mencians, John [W.]
r.

Peddle, Caleb
S.

Smith, Abraham [Jno] 1}

Smith, Francis 1

Smith, William 1

Smith, Isaac [Wm.] 1

Smith, Thomas [Thos] ^

Smith, Wm. [Eleanor] }
Smith,Abraham[Isaac] J
Smith, Henry }

Smith, Reuben i

13i

Cash.
£ «

Baker, William 10

Barrett, Nathaniel 10

Barrett, Nathaniel [Jos] 10

Barrett, Jacob Sr. 10

Barrett,Abraham [Jacob]

Barrett, John [Jos.]

Bartlcli, Jo.-cpl)

Bartlett, Nath. [David]

Brown, Jonathan
D

Drover, James
G.

Oosse, Israel

(iosso, Thomas
(iosse, liiuhard

M.
Moncians, Matthew
Miiwford, Henry
Mugford, James

P.

Peddle, John

Peild'.o, Elijah

10
5

5

10

5

1 1

10
.1

^

r)

5

Peddle, John [Peter]

S.

Smith, George

Smith, Jacob Sr.

Smith, Jacob Jr.

Smith, Isaac [Jacob]

Smith, Abi-ul.am [A.]

Smith, David [A.]

Smith, William [A.]

Smith, Isaac (Thos]

Smith, AVilliam [Ttios.]

Smith, John

Spaniard's Bay.

£ s (1

5

10

10

5

10

5

5

6

7 6

.] 5

5

£10 14 6

Fish, qtls.

Butt, Mor-cs

Cain, Thomas

B

C.

G.

5

Oi

Gosse, Robert

Gosse, Nathaniel
S.

Shepperd, Henry

Cash

Baggs, Joseph

Baker, Henry
Butt, Charles

B.

G,

J & 12lb3.

1

1

3J& 12lbs.

£ s d

10
5

10

Gosse, Moses
Gosse, William Sr.

Gosse, Moses [Israel]

Gosse, Robert [Israel]

Gosse, SolomotJ

Gosse, Moses [Richard]

Leary, John
P.

Peddle, William

Peddle, John

1

5

7

5

5

5

9

5

5

5

>l


